

# **RATES**

CALL FOR RESERVATIONS: 573-435-6767

### CANOE RATES ONE DAY FLOATS

(per person, 2-person minimum per canoe)
Includes canoe, haul, paddles, life jacket or cushion.

1-9 Canoes Miles & Hours Per Person
Six Crossings 7 miles, 4-6 hours \$30.00
For groups of 10 or more canoes, discounts
will apply. Must be collected and paid for
as a group by the coordinator.

10 OR MORE CANOES

Six Crossings 7 miles, 4-6 hours

\$28

### MULTIPLE DAY FLOATS (per person)

Six Crossings

1st day - \$30.00 2nd day - \$15 Each additional day - \$10.00

Slabtown

1st day - \$35.00 2nd day - \$15

Each additional day - \$10.00

2-Day FloatsMilesDaysSlabtown15 miles1 1/2 daysMason Bridge23 miles2 days

# RAFT RATES ONE DAY FLOATS ONLY

Sorry – No fishing or pets in rafts. 6-Man Raft (4 adults maximum) . . . . . . \$120

# KAYAK RATES 7 MILE FLOAT ONLY

One person rental .....\$40

## **INNER TUBE RATES**

Per day rental .....\$10

### CAR AND CANOE SHUTTLES

We will shuttle vehicles and privately owned canoes upon request. Rates vary depending upon mileage.

Please have your canoes or rafts in by 7:00 pm to be accounted for. There will be a late fee otherwise.

Missouri State Law: NO GLASS.



# **RATES**

CALL FOR RESERVATIONS: 573-435-6767

### CABIN RATES

Price includes use of shower house.

#### **CABINS**

Weekdays or weekends, per night . \$80/couple
Each additional adult \$10/night
Children under 12\$5/night
Children under 6 Free

#### **BUNK HOUSE**

Large groups with a minimum of 8 people.
Adults\$30/person
Children under 12 \$15/child
Please provide your own bedding and towels.

## CAMPING RATES

Price includes use of shower house.

One night \$15/adu	lt
Groups (Youth, Church or Scout) \$10/perso	n
Electric hookup Extr	a
RVs Extr	a

Firewood and Ice are available for sale at the office store.

#### WILDERNESS RIDGE RESORT

33850 Windsor Lane Duke, Missouri 65461

For Reservations Call: **573-435-6767** 

www.wildernessridgeresort.com

Prices subject to change without notice.